502438130 07/30/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yi-cheng KUO	07/16/2013
Shih-hsiang CHEN	07/16/2013
Qinjun SHI	07/16/2013
Jiahe CHENG	07/16/2013
Chengwen QUE	07/16/2013
Jiaxin LI	07/16/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	IO. 9-2, Tangming Rd, Guangming New District			
City:	Shenzhen, Guangdong			
State/Country:	CHINA			
Postal Code:	518132			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13982488

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 of General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FR-1331-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles S. Ho

PATENT REEL: 030900 FRAME: 0001 \$40.00 1398248

502438130

Signature:	/charles ho/
Date:	07/30/2013
Total Attachments: 6 source=Signed Assignment_FR-1331-USP source=Signed Assignment_FR-1331-USP source=Signed Assignment_FR-1331-USP source=Signed Assignment_FR-1331-USP source=Signed Assignment_FR-1331-USP	F#page2.tif F#page3.tif F#page4.tif F#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 030900 FRAME: 0002

ASSIGNN	MENT - Patent A	oplication	Docket Number: FR	_1331_HSPT	
Whereas, the Assi	gnor, comprising the follo	wing named inver			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ KUO, Yi-cheng NVENTOR(s)					
made an invention	entitled: DRAWER TYPE	CUSHIONING PA	KAGING DEVICE FOR	R LIQUID CRYSTAL GLASS	
for which an applic (Select one of the fol	alion for Letters Palent o	f the United States			
was filed in the	oncurrently herewith ne U.S. Patent and Trade nt Application Serial No.:	emark Office on	······,		
	SHENZHEN C	HINA STAR OPTO	ELECTRONICS TEC	HNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addres Country)	s and NO.9-2. Tang	ming Rd, Guangn	sing New District,:	Shenzhen, Guangdong,	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	518132				
is desirous of acqui obtained therefor,	ring our entire right, title	and interest in and	to said invention and	the Letters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.00), acknowledged, Ass successors and ass for Letters Patent for rights to claim prior	fore, in consideration of the and for other good and vignor, intending to be legingers, the full and exclusion said invention, including the based thereon, and all foreign patent rights in	valuable considera pally bound, hereby ve right, title and in g all divisions, con I Letters Patent, in	ion, the receipt of whi sells, assigns and tra terest in and to said ir inuations, and continuations, to be	ch is hereby nsfers to Assignee, its nvention, all applications	
Assignor he made or entered in	reby warrants that no as o which would conflict wi	signment, sale, ag ith this Assignment	reement or encumbrar	ice has been or will be	
Assignor ag a legal representati possession, relating thereto, to execute	rees it shall be legally bo	ound, upon request formation and evi- ice of said invention patent the invention	of the Assignee or its lence of which the Asi n, to testify in any legs n in the United States	aniaral has coinama ta	
	hereof, this Assignment	is executed on the	day indicated below.		
	yped or Printed Name	Sig	salure	Date	
SIGNATURE	(UO, Yi-cheng	x 1410	1: - 0/2009	x 16 th. July 26	

[2 - 4000 | 1000 |

(FR-)331-CSFT/00133174v1)

ASSIG	NMENT	- Patent App	olication	Docket Numb	er: FR-1331-USF	ът		
Whereas, the	Assignor, co	mprising the follow	ing named inver	**************				
ASSIGNOR(s) INVENTOR(s)	7 {	N , Shih-hsiang						
made an inven	tion entitled	DRAWER TYPE C	USHIONING PA	CKAGING DEVI	CE FOR LIQUID C	RYSTAL GLASS		
for which an ap (Select one of th	oplication for e following);	Letters Patent of t	he United States);	***************************************	***************************************		
was filed	in the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Traden sation Serial No.: _	nark Office on					
***************************************		SHENZHEN CH	NA STAR OPTO	ELECTRONIC	S TECHNOLOGY	CO., LTD.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) NO.9-2, Tangming Rd, Guangming New District . Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R.China						Guangdong,		
***************************************		518132	*******************************					
is desirous of a obtained theref	cquiring our or,	entire right, title ar	nd interest in and	to said invention	on and the Letters	Patent to be		
acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim p	.00), and for Assignor, in Lassigns, the int for said in priority based	consideration of the other good and valending to be legal of full and exclusive evention, including thereon, and all I apatent rights in the	luable considere ily bound, hereby right, title and in all divisions, con etters Patent, in	tion, the receipt / sells, assigns terest in and to tinuations, and	of which is hereb and transfers to A said invention, al continuations-in-p to be obtained to	ssignee, its applications		
Assigno made or entere	or hereby wa d into which	rrants that no assi would conflict with	gnment, sale, ag this Assignmen	reement or enc	umbrance has be	en or will be		
a legal represer possession, rela thereto, to exec	ntative inere ating to the r ute all instru	thall be legally bou of, to supply all info naking and practic ments proper to pr Assignee, and to	ormation and evi e of said invention atent the invention	dence of which in, to testify in a in the United	the Assignor has ny legal proceedii States of America	knowledge or ng relating		
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on the	day indicated t	elow.			
***************************************	Typed or	Printed Name	Sia	nature	***************************************	Date		
SIGNATURE		Shih-hsiang		shila lation e		_ d		

{FR-1331-USPT/00133174v1}

ASSIGNA	/ENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Dorbat Nomb	er: FR-1331-USP	rr	
	***************************************	mprising the following	***************************************	***************************************	61: LK-1331-03F	1	
ASSIGNOR(e)/ INVENTOR(e)	SHI,	Qinjun					
made an invention	entitled:	DRAWER TYPE CU	SHIONING PA	CKAGING DEVI	CE FOR LIQUID	CRYSTAL GLASS	
for which an applic (Select one of the fo		Letters Patent of the	e United State	š:	***************************************		
is executed (was filed in the last U.S. Pate	he U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:	rk Office on				
		SHENZHEN CHIN	A STAR OPTO	DELECTRONIC	S TECHNOLOG	Y CO., LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) NO.9-2, Tangming Rd, Guangming New District, Shenzhen, Guangdo					, Guangdong,		
		518132	***************************************		11/2/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/27/2		
is desirous of acquiobtained therefor,	iiring our	entire right, title and	Interest in an	d to said invention	on and the Letters	s Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.00) acknowledged, Ass successors and as for Letters Patent for rights to claim prior	, and for signor, in signs, th or said in rity based	consideration of the pother good and valuated and to be legally of full and exclusive protection, including a differeon, and all Less patent rights in this	able considers bound, hereb ight, title and i divisions, con tters Patent, ir	ation, the receipt y sells, assigns a nterest in and to ntinuations, and acluding reissues	of which is herel and transfers to / said invention, a continuations-in- s, to be obtained	by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all	
Assignor hi made or entered in	ereby wa to which	arrants that no assign	nment, sale, ag his Assignmer	greement or enc	umbrance has be	en or will be	
a legal representati possession, relating thereto, to execute	ive there g to the r all instru	shall be legally bount of, to supply all infor making and practice iments proper to pat a Assignee, and to e	mation and ev of said invention ant the invention	idence of which on, to testify in a on in the United	the Assignor has ny legal proceed States of Americ	knowledge or ing relating a and foreign	
in witness (whereof,	this Assignment is e	executed on the	e day indicated t	pelow.		
-	Typed or	Printed Name	Siç	inature		Date	
SIGNATURE 5	SHL Qin	iun	x 4:	h. I.	v	Le With to	

(FR-1331-OSFT/00113174v1)

~~~~	***************************************					
ASSIGI	VMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Numbi	≱: FR-1331-USPT	
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the following	ng named in			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)						
made an inven	ion entitled	DRAWER TYPE CU	JSHIONING I	ACKAGING DEVIC	CE FOR LIQUID CRYSTAL GLASS	
for which an ap (Select one of the	plication for following):	Letters Palent of th	ne United Sta	tes:		
was filed	in the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Trademi ation Serial No.:	ark Office on	[†]		
	***************************************	SHENZHEN CHIP	VA STAR OF	TOELECTRONIC	S TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  NO.9-2. Tangming Rd, Guangming New Dist P.R.China				igming New Distr	ict . Shenzhen, Guangdong,	
	***************************************	518132	·····	***************************************		
is desirous of a obtained therefore	cquiring our or,	entire right, title an	d interest in a	and to said invention	on and the Letters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1: acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, in assigns, th nt for said in riority base	other good and vali itending to be legall a full and exclusive ivention, including a	uable consid ly bound, her right, title an all divisions, o etters Patent	eration, the receipt eby sells, assigns and d interest in and to continuations, and a including reissues	and transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor.	
Assigno made or entere	ir hereby wa d into which	irrants that no assig would conflict with	ınment, sale, this Assignm	agreement or enc	umbrance has been or will be	
a legal represer possession, rela thereto, to exec	itative there iting to the i ute all instru	of, to supply all info making and practice iments proper to pa	irmation and of said inve itent the inve	evidence of which ntion, to testify in a ntion in the United	e or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or ny legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign o carry out the intent of this	
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on	the day indicated t	iełow.	
***************************************	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	CHENG.	Jiahe	x clt	-114 Trahe	x 1616 7 / 20	

{ FR-1301-USPT/00013124v1}

ASSIGNN	/ENT	- Patent Application	Docket Number: FR-1331-USPT				
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	QUE,	Chengwen					
made an invention	entitled:	DRAWER TYPE CUSHIONING PACI	KAGING DEVICE FOR LIQUID CRYSTAL GLASS				
for which an applic (Select one of the fo		Letters Patent of the United States:	:				
was filed in t	he U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Trademark Office on cation Serial No.:					
		SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTO	ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  NO.9-2, Tangming Rd, Guangming New District, Shenzhen, Guange P.R.China							
		518132					
is desirous of acqui obtained therefor,	iring our	entire right, title and interest in and	to said invention and the Letters Patent to be				
One Dollar (\$1.00) acknowledged, As- successors and as- for Letters Patent f- rights to claim prior	, and for signor, in signs, the or said in rity based	other good and valuable considerat itending to be legally bound, hereby ie full and exclusive right, title and in invention, including all divisions, cont	r sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its sterest in and to said invention, all applications finuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all cluding reissues, to be obtained therefor				
Assignor h made or entered in	ereby wa ito which	arrants that no assignment, sale, ago would conflict with this Assignment	reement or encumbrance has been or will be				
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.							
in witness t	whereof,	this Assignment is executed on the	day indicated below.				
		ger.	nature Date				
	Typed or		nature Date				

{ FR-1331-DSPT A00113174v1}

Phihannahhhanhhannannannannannan	*******************					
ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number:	FR-1331-USPT	
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	nprising the followin	g named inver	tors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)						
made an invent	ion entitled:	DRAWER TYPE CU	SHIONING PAG	CKAGING DEVICE	FOR LIQUID CRYSTAL GLASS	
for which an ap (Selectione of the	plication for following):	Letters Patent of the	e United States	E		
was filed i	in the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:	irk Office on			
		SHENZHEN CHIN	A STAR OPTO	ELECTRONICS	TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  NO.9-2. Tangming Rd, Guangming New District . Shenzhen, Guar					. Shenzhen, Guangdong,	
		518132	***************************************			
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	oquiring our or,	entire right, title and	l interest in and	to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.4 acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	30), and for Assignor, ir assigns, that of for said ir dority base	other good and valu tending to be legally e full and exclusive i evention, including a	rable considera	tion, the receipt of realis, assigns an sterest in and to sa tinuations, and co cluding reissues. t	d transfers to Assignee, its aid invention, all applications ntinuations-in-part thereof, all o be obtained therefor.	
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa I into which	irrants that no assig- would conflict with t	nment, sale, aç his Assignmen	reement or encur t.	nbrance has been or will be	
a legal represent possession, relative thereto, to execu-	itative there iting to the i ute all instru	of, to supply all infor making and practice iments proper to pat	mation and evi of said invention ant the invention	dence of which the on, to testify in any on in the United St	or its successors or assigns or a Assignor has knowledge or legal proceeding relating ates of America and foreign arry out the intent of this	
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is e	executed on the	day indicated bel	ów.	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sig	nature	Date	
SIGNATURE	LI, Jiaxi	n	x Lidi	λιαίκ	× July 1/th	

{FR-1331-USPT/06313174v1}

**RECORDED: 07/30/2013**